
Team Schedule
Boys Wrestling
8/1/2018 to 5/31/2019

Illini West
600 Miller St
Carthage, IL 62321

Zak Huston
School Phone: 217-357-2136
Home Phone: 815-592-7101
Fax:
huston.zak@illiniwest.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 11/20/18 Macomb Invite Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 11/24/18 Tom Carmody JV Invitational Away 9:00 AM

Monday 11/26/18 Burlington/Central Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 11/28/18 Knoxville/Manual @ Knoxville Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 12/06/18 West Hancock/Central @ Warsaw Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/08/18 Keokuk Tournament Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 12/15/18 PORTA Super Quad Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 12/22/18 QND JV Tournament Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 12/29/18 BOMBER CLASSIC @ Argenta Oreana HS Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/02/19 IWHS Invite Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 01/08/19 Beardstown/Riverton Away 6:00 PM

Friday 01/11/19 QHS Tournament (11/12) Away TBA

Saturday 01/12/19 QHS Tournament (11/12) Away TBA

Monday 01/14/19 IW/Pittsfield/QND @ QND Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/17/19 West Hancock/Mon-Rose Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/24/19 Central/West Hancock/Keokuk Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/26/19 QND Tournament Away 8:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kim Schilson Scott Schneider Zak Huston Zak Huston
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